
Accommodation



We have 11 rooms. 5 doubles, 5 family suites (one is accessible) and a Wedding Suite. This
gives a maximum occupancy of 35 including three Z beds. There is a communal kitchen
diner. All double rooms can accept a travel cot. We are happy to invoice your guests
directly. All payments for accommodation are to be made by BACS or cash. Any
outstanding payments will be added to your final invoice.

All the rooms are individual and offer different sleeping arrangements, a full description
will be available in your client portal.

Accommodation is priced per room per night.

2 0 2 4

S L E E P S
2
2
3*
2
2
4
5*
4
4
3*
4

N A M E
H A R E

F O X
W O O D P E C K E R

P H E A S A N T
G O L D F I N C H
K I N G F I S H E R

O W L
B A D G E R

H E D G E H O G
K I T E

P A R T R I D G E

T Y P E
Wedding Suite 
King Room
King Room 
King Room
King Room
Family Suite
Master Suite 
Deluxe Room
Accessible Deluxe Room
King Room 
Family Suite

P E R
N I G H T

£250
£150
£150
£150
£150
£180
£250
£170
£170
£150
£180

O P T I O N A L
Z  B E D

1 (£35)

1 (£35)

1 (£35)

Staying With Us

2 0 2 5

S L E E P S
2
2
3*
2
2
4
5*
4
4
3*
4

N A M E
H A R E

F O X
W O O D P E C K E R

P H E A S A N T
G O L D F I N C H
K I N G F I S H E R

O W L
B A D G E R

H E D G E H O G
K I T E

P A R T R I D G E

T Y P E
Wedding Suite 
King Room
King Room 
King Room
King Room
Family Suite
Master Suite 
Deluxe Room
Accessible Deluxe Room
King Room 
Family Suite

P E R
N I G H T

£265
£165
£165
£165
£165
£195
£270
£185
£185
£165
£195

O P T I O N A L
Z  B E D

1 (£45)

1 (£45)

1 (£45)



G U E S T  I N F O R M A T I O N

The guest accommodation is located in a private courtyard, accessed via a link corridor
adjacent to the barn. There is a furnished and covered patio area and BBQ. The guest
rooms all have hospitality trays, hairdryers, Wi-Fi, TV's and luxury toiletries.

The guest kitchen is equipped with modern appliances. There is a large dining table for
guests and a Green Room if further seating is required. 

Condiments, as well as milk, tea, coffee and sugar, are provided.

We kindly ask that for safety reasons the grounds around the venue including the
play area are not used between 6pm and 8am, apart from the wedding day.

2 0 2 6

S L E E P S
2
2
3*
2
2
4
5*
4
4
3*
4

N A M E
H A R E

F O X
W O O D P E C K E R

P H E A S A N T
G O L D F I N C H
K I N G F I S H E R

O W L
B A D G E R

H E D G E H O G
K I T E

P A R T R I D G E

T Y P E
Wedding Suite 
King Room
King Room 
King Room
King Room
Family Suite
Master Suite 
Deluxe Room
Accessible Deluxe Room
King Room 
Family Suite

P E R
N I G H T

£280
£175
£175
£175
£175
£210
£285
£195
£195
£175
£210

O P T I O N A L
Z  B E D

1 (£48)

1 (£48)

1 (£48)

2 0 2 7

S L E E P S
2
2
3*
2
2
4
5*
4
4
3*
4

N A M E
H A R E

F O X
W O O D P E C K E R

P H E A S A N T
G O L D F I N C H
K I N G F I S H E R

O W L
B A D G E R

H E D G E H O G
K I T E

P A R T R I D G E

T Y P E
Wedding Suite 
King Room
King Room 
King Room
King Room
Family Suite
Master Suite 
Deluxe Room
Accessible Deluxe Room
King Room 
Family Suite

P E R
N I G H T

£295
£185
£185
£185
£185
£225
£300
£205
£205
£185
£225

O P T I O N A L
Z  B E D

1 (£50)

1 (£50)

1 (£50)



Our Suites
A brief overview of our luxury guest rooms, including occupancy of each room.

Hare, Wedding Suite: two persons
This opulent suite is situated on the first floor and boasts a large living area with a
separate dressing room, bedroom with super king bed, roll-top copper bath and a
bathroom containing a separate shower and toilet. Outside, the balcony overlooks the
private garden with Jacuzzi. Access to the Wedding Suite is via the spiral staircase in the
garden. This suite can interconnect with the Fox, but is not included in the price. 

Fox: two persons
First-floor king room with en-suite, accessed via the courtyard staircase and can
interconnect with the Bridal Suite if required. The rooms are separated by a double
soundproofed lockable door. 

Woodpecker: up to three persons
Ground-floor king bedroom with en-suite, shower and WC with space for a Z-Bed if
required.

Pheasant: two persons
Ground-floor king bedroom with en-suite, shower and WC.

Goldfinch: two persons
Ground-floor king bedroom with en-suite, shower and WC.

Kingfisher, Family Suite: up to four persons
Ground-floor family suite consisting of a king bedroom, twin bedroom and shared
bathroom.

Owl, Master Suite: up to five persons
Ground-floor family suite consisting of one super king and one king lockable bedrooms
linked by an internal corridor with a shared bathroom, there is space for a Z-Bed if
required.

Badger, Deluxe Room: up to four persons
Ground-floor deluxe room consisting of a king bedroom with a double sofa bed and en-
suite, shower and WC.



Hedgehog, Accessible Deluxe Room: up to four persons
Ground-floor accessible deluxe room consisting of a king bedroom and a double sofa bed
sharing a wet room and WC.

Kite: up to three persons
Ground-floor king bedroom with en-suite, shower and WC with space for a Z-Bed if
required.

Partridge, Family Suite: up to four persons
Ground-floor family suite consisting of a king bedroom, a bedroom with bunk beds and a
shared bathroom.

W H E E L C H A I R  F R I E N D L Y  ?
We have one accessible suite which is wheelchair friendly with a full wet room.

C A N  W E  C A M P  ?
Our camping field can accommodate up to 20 bell tents, arranged through Starbright
Hideaways. We have a shower and a toilet which is suitable for 4 or less tents. Additional
facilities must be provided by yourselves for more than 4 tents, Starbright Hideaways can
arrange this on your behalf. We do not accept dogs in the camping field due to nearby
livestock. Campervans/motorhomes and caravans are not permitted to stay on the Bunny
Hill carpark or on the access lane.

E X T E N D E D  S T A Y S
An additional night is available for weekend weddings. A minimum of the Wedding Suite
plus 4 rooms is required to extend exclusivity, otherwise the Wedding Suite and garden
only will remain exclusive. 

A D D I T I O N A L  A C C O M M O D A T I O N
I N F O R M A T I O N

The guest accommodation is self-catering and hired for the duration of your stay,
meals are not included other than the wedding meal. Suites are not serviced during
your hire period. 
You may wish to consider our various options for providing your guests with breakfast
or supper.
Only guests registered may occupy any room and the maximum occupancy cannot be
exceeded.
Children must not be left alone in the rooms.



 Should you need further accommodation, we are lucky to have some beautiful places to
stay close by. There is an array of nearby accommodation including neighbouring pods at
the end of the lane and a large country house hotel, Cave Castle close by.

Local Accommodation

O A K W O O D  L U X U R Y  G L A M P I N G  ( 1 M I L E )
North Cliffe YO43 4XE, 07764 421759
www.oakwoodglamping.uk, info@oakwoodglamping.uk

Y E  O L D  R E D  L I O N  ( 4 M I L E S )  
Holme-on-Spalding-Moor YO43 4AD, 01430 860220
www.yeolderedlionhotel.co.uk, chris.east01@hotmail.co.uk

D W E L L  O N  T H E  M O O R  ( 4 M I L E S )
Holme on Spalding Moor YO43 4DS, 07884 985596
www.dwellonthemoor.co.uk, explore@dwellonthemoor.co.uk

Marmaduke Cottage
Sancton, YO43 4QZ, 07999 379533
www.marmaduke-cottage.co.uk, helenaellis@btconnect.com

T H E  L O N D E S B O R O U G H  A R M S  ( 5 . 2 M I L E S )  
Market Weighton YO43 3AH, 01430 872214
www.thelondesborougharms.com, thelondesborougharms@outlook.com

R O B E A N N E  H O U S E  A P A R T M E N T S  ( 5 . 4 M I L E S )  
Shiptonthorpe Y043 3PG, 01430 873312
www.robeannehouse.co.uk, enquiries@robeannehouse.co.uk

W E I G H T O N  W O L D S  C O T T A G E  ( 5 . 4 M I L E S )  
Market Weighton Y043 3AZ, 07704 654532
www.weightonwoldscottage.co.uk, weightonwoldscottage@rocketmail.com

S T I L L  R A B B I T  L O D G E S  ( 6 . 5  M I L E S )
Foggathorpe, Selby, YO8 6PZ, 01430 860461/07771 611316
www.stillrabbit.com, samyellowtop@gmail.com

Y E L L O W R U S H  L O D G E  ( 6 . 5  M I L E S )
Foggathorpe, Selby, YO8 6PZ, 01430 860461/07771 611316
www.yellowrushlodge.co.uk, samyellowtop@gmail.com

mailto:samyellowtop@gmail.com
mailto:samyellowtop@gmail.com


T H E  G N U  I N N  ( 6 . 6 M I L E S )  
North Newbald YO43 4SA, 01430 827473
www.gnuinn.co.uk, info@gnuinn.co.uk

T R A V E L O D G E  ( 7 . 7 M I L E S )  
Brough HU15 1SA, 08719 046147
www.booking.com

T H E  P L O U G H  I N N  ( 7 . 7 M I L E S )  
Hayton YO42 1RJ, 01759 528328
www.ploughinnhotelhayton.co.uk, info@ploughinnhayton.co.uk

C A V E  C A S T L E  ( 7 . 8 M I L E S )  
South Cave HU15 2EU, 01430 422245
www.cavecastlehotel.com

T H E  G R A N A R Y  B A R N  ( 8 . 2 M I L E S )  
HARLTHORPE YO8 6DW
www.airbnb.co.uk

T H E  F O X  A N D  C O N E Y  I N N  ( 8 . 7 M I L E S )  
South Cave HU15 2AT, 01430 471050
www.thefoxandconeyinn.co.uk, enquiries@thefoxandconeyinn.co.uk

L U C K Y  1 3  &  S W E E T  1 7  ( 8 . . 8 M I L E S )
South Cave HU15 2BX, 07403 444505
www.airbnb.co.uk, hello@lucky13-sweet17.co.uk

Y O R K W A Y  M O T E L  ( 8 . 9 M I L E S )  
Pocklington YO42 2NX, 01759 303071
www.yorkway-motel.co.uk, info@yorkway-motel.co.uk

T H E  B L A C K  H O R S E  ( 9 . 4 M I L E S )
Seaton Ross YO42 4LZ, 01759 319386
www.booking.com

W O L D S  W A Y  H O L I D A Y  C O T T A G E S  ( 9 . 9 M I L E S )  
Little Weighton HU20 3UP, 07889 410928
www.woldwayholidaycottages.com, rachel@woldswayholidaycottages.com

T H E  K I L N W I C K  P E R C Y  R E S O R T  ( 1 1 . 9 M I L E S )  
Pocklington YO42 1UF, 01759 303090
www.darwinescapes.co.uk



T H E  R O W L E Y  M A N O R  H O T E L  ( 1 2 . 1 M I L E S )  
Little Weighton HU20 3XR, 01482 848248
www.rowleymanor.com, info@rowleymanor.com

G R E E N  D R A G O N  ( 1 3 . 1 M I L E S )
Welton HU15 1NB, 01482 666700
www.greendragonpubwelton.co.uk

W R E S S L E  G R A N G E  ( 1 4 M I L E S )
Selby YO8 6EU, 07976 845640
www.wresslegrange.co.uk, claire@wresslegrange.co.uk

B R O A D G A T E  F A R M  C O T T A G E S  ( 1 4 . 4 M I L E S )  
Walkington HU17 8RP, 01482 888111
www.broadgatefarmcottages.co.uk, elaine@broadgatefarmcottages.co.uk

D O G  A N D  D U C K  I N N  ( 1 4 . 9 M I L E S )
Beverley HU17 8BH, 01482 862419
www.bedandbreakfastbeverley.com



www.bunnyhillweddings.co.uk

yourday@bunnyhillweddings.co.uk

01430 846022

https://www.facebook.com/bunnyhillweddings/
https://www.instagram.com/bunnyhillweddings/
https://www.tiktok.com/@bunnyhillweddings
https://www.youtube.com/@bunnyhillweddings
https://www.pinterest.co.uk/BunnyHillWeddings/
https://www.bunnyhillweddings.co.uk/

