

# Accommodation



# Staying With Us

We have 11 rooms. 5 doubles, 5 family suites (one is accessible) and a Wedding Suite. This gives a maximum occupancy of 35 including three Z beds. There is a communal kitchen diner. All double rooms can accept a travel cot. We are happy to invoice your guests directly. All payments for accommodation are to be made by BACS or cash. Any outstanding payments will be added to your final invoice.

All the rooms are individual and offer different sleeping arrangements, a full description will be available in your client portal.

#### Accommodation is priced per room per night.

#### 2024

			PER	OPTIONAL
NAME	TYPE	SLEEPS	NIGHT	ZBED
HARE	Wedding Suite	2	£250	
FOX	King Room	2	£150	
WOODPECKER	King Room	3*	£150	1 (£35)
PHEASANT	King Room	2	£150	
GOLDFINCH	King Room	2	£150	
KINGFISHER	Family Suite	4	£180	
OWL	Master Suite	5*	£250	1 (£35)
BADGER	Deluxe Room	4	£170	
HEDGEHOG	Accessible Deluxe Room	4	£170	
KITE	King Room	3*	£150	1 (£35)
PARTRIDGE	Family Suite	4	£180	

#### 2025

			PER	OPTIONAL
NAME	TYPE	SLEEPS	NIGHT	ZBED
HARE	Wedding Suite	2	£265	
FOX	King Room	2	£165	
WOODPECKER	King Room	3*	£165	1 (£45)
PHEASANT	King Room	2	£165	
GOLDFINCH	King Room	2	£165	
KINGFISHER	Family Suite	4	£195	
OWL	Master Suite	5*	£270	1 (£45)
BADGER	Deluxe Room	4	£185	
НЕДБЕНОБ	Accessible Deluxe Room	4	£185	
KITE	King Room	3*	£165	1 (£45)
PARTRIDGE	Family Suite	4	£195	

			PER	OPTIONAL
NAME	TYPE	SLEEPS	NIGHT	ZBED
HARE	Wedding Suite	2	£280	
FOX	King Room	2	£175	
WOODPECKER	King Room	3*	£175	1 (£48)
PHEASANT	King Room	2	£175	
GOLDFINCH	King Room	2	£175	
KINGFISHER	Family Suite	4	£210	
OWL	Master Suite	5*	£285	1 (£48)
BADGER	Deluxe Room	4	£195	
HEDGEHOG	Accessible Deluxe Room	4	£195	
KITE	King Room	3*	£175	1 (£48)
PARTRIDGE	Family Suite	4	£210	

2027

			PER	OPTIONAL
NAME	TYPE	SLEEPS	NIGHT	ZBED
HARE	Wedding Suite	2	£295	
FOX	King Room	2	£185	
WOODPECKER	King Room	3*	£185	1 (£50)
PHEASANT	King Room	2	£185	
GOLDFINCH	King Room	2	£185	
KINGFISHER	Family Suite	4 4	£225	
OWL	Master Suite	5*	£300	1 (£50)
BADGER	Deluxe Room	4	£205	
HEDGEHOG	Accessible Deluxe Room	4	£205	
KITE	King Room	3*	£185	1 (£50)
PARTRIDGE	Family Suite	4	£225	

## GUEST INFORMATION

The guest accommodation is located in a private courtyard, accessed via a link corridor adjacent to the barn. There is a furnished and covered patio area and BBQ. The guest rooms all have hospitality trays, hairdryers, Wi-Fi, TV's and luxury toiletries.

The guest kitchen is equipped with modern appliances. There is a large dining table for guests and a Green Room if further seating is required.

Condiments, as well as milk, tea, coffee and sugar, are provided.

We kindly ask that for safety reasons the grounds around the venue including the play area are not used between 6pm and 8am, apart from the wedding day.

# Our Suites

A brief overview of our luxury guest rooms, including occupancy of each room.

#### Hare, Wedding Suite: two persons

This opulent suite is situated on the first floor and boasts a large living area with a separate dressing room, bedroom with super king bed, roll-top copper bath and a bathroom containing a separate shower and toilet. Outside, the balcony overlooks the private garden with Jacuzzi. Access to the Wedding Suite is via the spiral staircase in the garden. This suite can interconnect with the Fox, but is not included in the price.

#### Fox: two persons

First-floor king room with en-suite, accessed via the courtyard staircase and can interconnect with the Bridal Suite if required. The rooms are separated by a double soundproofed lockable door.

#### Woodpecker: up to three persons

Ground-floor king bedroom with en-suite, shower and WC with space for a Z-Bed if required.

#### Pheasant: two persons

Ground-floor king bedroom with en-suite, shower and WC.

#### Goldfinch: two persons

Ground-floor king bedroom with en-suite, shower and WC.

#### Kingfisher, Family Suite: up to four persons

Ground-floor family suite consisting of a king bedroom, twin bedroom and shared bathroom.

#### Owl, Master Suite: up to five persons

Ground-floor family suite consisting of one super king and one king lockable bedrooms linked by an internal corridor with a shared bathroom, there is space for a Z-Bed if required.

#### Badger, Deluxe Room: up to four persons

Ground-floor deluxe room consisting of a king bedroom with a double sofa bed and ensuite, shower and WC.

#### Hedgehog, Accessible Deluxe Room: up to four persons

Ground-floor accessible deluxe room consisting of a king bedroom and a double sofa bed sharing a wet room and WC.

#### Kite: up to three persons

Ground-floor king bedroom with en-suite, shower and WC with space for a Z-Bed if required.

#### Partridge, Family Suite: up to four persons

Ground-floor family suite consisting of a king bedroom, a bedroom with bunk beds and a shared bathroom.

### WHEELCHAIR FRIENDLY?

We have one accessible suite which is wheelchair friendly with a full wet room.

## CAN WE CAMP?

Our camping field can accommodate up to 20 bell tents, arranged through Starbright Hideaways. We have a shower and a toilet which is suitable for 4 or less tents. Additional facilities must be provided by yourselves for more than 4 tents, Starbright Hideaways can arrange this on your behalf. We do not accept dogs in the camping field due to nearby livestock. Campervans/motorhomes and caravans are not permitted to stay on the Bunny Hill carpark or on the access lane.

#### EXTENDED STAYS

An additional night is available for weekend weddings. A minimum of the Wedding Suite plus 4 rooms is required to extend exclusivity, otherwise the Wedding Suite and garden only will remain exclusive.

# ADDITIONAL ACCOMMODATION INFORMATION

- The guest accommodation is self-catering and hired for the duration of your stay, meals are not included other than the wedding meal. Suites are not serviced during your hire period.
- You may wish to consider our various options for providing your guests with breakfast or supper.
- Only guests registered may occupy any room and the maximum occupancy cannot be exceeded.
- Children must not be left alone in the rooms.

# Local Accommodation

Should you need further accommodation, we are lucky to have some beautiful places to stay close by. There is an array of nearby accommodation including neighbouring pods at the end of the lane and a large country house hotel, Cave Castle close by.

## OAKWOOD LUXURY GLAMPING (1MILE) North Cliffe YO43 4XE, 07764 421759 www.oakwoodglamping.uk, info@oakwoodglamping.uk

YE OLD RED LION (4MILES) Holme-on-Spalding-Moor YO43 4AD, 01430 860220 www.yeolderedlionhotel.co.uk, chris.east0l@hotmail.co.uk

DWELL ON THE MOOR (4MILES) Holme on Spalding Moor YO43 4DS, 07884 985596 www.dwellonthemoor.co.uk, explore@dwellonthemoor.co.uk

Marmaduke Cottage Sancton, YO43 4QZ, 07999 379533 www.marmaduke-cottage.co.uk, helenaellis@btconnect.com

THE LONDESBOROUGH ARMS (5.2 MILES) Market Weighton YO43 3AH, 01430 872214 www.thelondesborougharms.com, thelondesborougharms@outlook.com

ROBEANNE HOUSE APARTMENTS (5.4MILES) Shiptonthorpe Y043 3PG, 01430 873312 www.robeannehouse.co.uk, enquiries@robeannehouse.co.uk

WEIGHTON WOLDS COTTAGE (5.4 MILES)
Market Weighton Y043 3AZ, 07704 654532
www.weightonwoldscottage.co.uk, weightonwoldscottage@rocketmail.com

STILL RABBIT LODGES (6.5 MILES) Foggathorpe, Selby, YO8 6PZ, 01430 860461/07771 611316 www.stillrabbit.com, samyellowtop@gmail.com

YELLOWRUSH LODGE (6.5 MILES) Foggathorpe, Selby, YO8 6PZ, 01430 860461/07771 611316 www.yellowrushlodge.co.uk, <u>samyellowtop@gmail.com</u> THE GNU INN (6.6 MILES) North Newbald YO43 4SA, 01430 827473 www.gnuinn.co.uk, info@gnuinn.co.uk

TRAVELODGE (7.7 MILES) Brough HU15 ISA, 08719 046147 www.booking.com

THE PLOUGH INN (7.7 MILES)
Hayton YO42 IRJ, 01759 528328
www.ploughinnhotelhayton.co.uk, info@ploughinnhayton.co.uk

CAVE CASTLE (7.8 MILES) South Cave HUI5 2EU, 01430 422245 www.cavecastlehotel.com

THE GRANARY BARN (8.2 MILES) HARLTHORPE YOS 6DW www.airbnb.co.uk

THE FOX AND CONEY INN (8.7 MILES)
South Cave HU15 2AT, 01430 471050
www.thefoxandconeyinn.co.uk, enquiries@thefoxandconeyinn.co.uk

LUCKY 13 & SWEET 17 (8..8MILES) South Cave HUI5 2BX, 07403 444505 www.airbnb.co.uk, hello@lucky13-sweet17.co.uk

YORKWAY MOTEL (8.9 MILES) Pocklington YO42 2NX, 01759 303071 www.yorkway-motel.co.uk, info@yorkway-motel.co.uk

THE BLACK HORSE (9.4 MILES) Seaton Ross YO42 4LZ, 01759 319386 www.booking.com

WOLDS WAY HOLIDAY COTTAGES (9.9 MILES) Little Weighton HU20 3UP, 07889 410928 www.woldwayholidaycottages.com, rachel@woldswayholidaycottages.com

THE KILNWICK PERCY RESORT (11.9 MILES) Pocklington YO42 IUF, 01759 303090 www.darwinescapes.co.uk

### THE ROWLEY MANOR HOTEL (12.1MILES)

Little Weighton HU20 3XR, 01482 848248 www.rowleymanor.com, info@rowleymanor.com

GREEN DRAGON (13.1MILES) Welton HU15 INB, 01482 666700 www.greendragonpubwelton.co.uk

WRESSLE GRANGE (14 MILES) Selby YO8 6EU, 07976 845640 www.wresslegrange.co.uk, claire@wresslegrange.co.uk

BROADGATE FARM COTTAGES (14.4MILES) Walkington HU17 8RP, 01482 888111 www.broadgatefarmcottages.co.uk, elaine@broadgatefarmcottages.co.uk

DOG AND DUCK INN (14.9 MILES) Beverley HU17 8BH, 01482 862419 www.bedandbreakfastbeverley.com



www.bunnyhillweddings.co.uk yourday@bunnyhillweddings.co.uk 01430 846022









